
30030 1 25 MIDLAND BO ULEVARD, NAPLE~OOD 

Board oF Realtors oF the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 



21162 125 MIDLAND BOULEVARD, MAPLEWOOD + ,.__.....,..... 

80t1rd of ~ of the Onmges end Mcplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 



18797 125 MIDLAND BOULEVARD. MAPL EWOOD + 

Ba.d of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by GeOrge B. Biggs, Inc. 



• 34 J31 125 Midland Blvd., Mplwd. $6 9 , 500 1F 

34131 125 Midland Blvd., Mplwd. $69,500 
Bet: Warren Rd. & Boyden 
Lot: 40x154x40 Lot 128 Blk 35-4 Plt 22 
Col,fr,220 VS. 
lst-5-lr,dr,kit,brk.rm,open porch,den. 
2nd-3-3 brs,bath w/s.o.t. 
Attic-close strs. 
Bsmt-toi,laund,out.ent. 
ST:Oil 
2-car fr.det.garage,paved drive 

1F 

L-24.2 B-37.5 '81 Rate $3.46 Taxes $2134.82 Pass: 60 
days. Key w/L.R. Incl: swing set,gas grill,w/w carpet­
ing,dr chand. Lovely home in move-in condition. Attic 
fan incl. New bath. Country kit. Clinton GS,S.O.Jr., 
Columbia HS,Immac.Heart of Mary Para. S.O. RR Sta. 
Subject to errors & omissions. 

NOT FOR RENT. 

LR:CAD 762-4450 6002002/12002002 (CB 3 - $45) 
Owners: Dennis & Susan Malady,Prem.,762-4294. 

~unv. 125 Midland Bl vd. , Mplwd . 8-1-2 3 brs. $69,500. 



#8325--6/14/82 Under contract. 

#8361--9/ 9/ 82 Sale comp. Selling price $67,500 Conv. • 



30030 125 Midland Blvd., Mplwd . $7'J , SHJO 

'30030 125 Midland Blvd., Mplwd. $75,900 
Bet: Boyden & Warren 
Lot: 40x154 Lot 128 Plt 22 
Col,fr,comp,rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS,100 amps. 
lst-4-lr,dr,kit,brk.nk,o.porch,den/fam.rm,pantry 
2nd-3-3 brs,Tile bath w/s.o.t. 
Attic-closed strs,attic w/42" exhaust fan. 
Bsmt-toi,laund,full bsmt. 
ST:Oil 550 gal.tank 
2-car det. garage,paved drive 

l F 

1F· 

L-6.6 B-16.4 '80 Rate $8.52 Taxes $1959 . 60 Poss:90 
days o.t.b.a. W/W cptg.,freshly decorated,nice size 
rooms.Nego: Drapes,washer/Dryer. Swings incl. gas 
grill. Elec. fixtures. 2 smoke alarms. Outside spot­
lights. Possible FHA or VA. Subject to errors & 
omissions . 

LR:~ 4~ 20017001/80017001 (CB 3- FF) 
· Owners: Dennis & Susan Malady,Jr . ,Prem.,762-4 294 

ALL NEGO THRU L.R. 

Conv .125 Midland Bivd. ,Mplwd. 7-1-2 j brs. $75,900. 



#8191 --7 /20/81 Anxious . SHOW . OFFERS •• 
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• 21362 125 Midland Blvd., Nplwd $46,900. lF • 

21362 125 Midland Blvd. , Hplwd $46,900. lF 
Bet: Warren Rd & Boyden Ave (Map M-10) Mtge w/ 
Lot 40xl54xl54x40 Lot 128 Plt 22 Crestmont 
Col,approx.50 yrs,fr,comp rf,all ss/ Prep Pen 
scrs,220 VS,lOO amps (Prev. 18797) 
lst-4-lr,dr,brk nk,kit,small den,pantry,o.porch 
2nd-3-3 brs,bath w/s.o.t. 
Attic-closed stairs,attic fan 
Bsmt-toi,laund 
ST:Oil 550 gal.tank 
2-car det.garage, part.paved drive 
L-6.6 B-16.4 '77 Rate 7.51 Taxes $1727.30 Pass: 
90 days o.a.a. Completely remodeled home in move­
in condition. Outside painted 1~ yrs ago. Incl: 
all w/w cptg as now installed, gas bbq in yard, 
attic fan. Call for all appts in advance. Clinton 
GS, Mplwd Jr, Columbia HS, Immac.Heart of Mary 
Paro.,Mplwd RR Sta. Subject to errors & omissions. 

LR:BMD 325-1500 1005008/7005 008 (6-60-40-o.a.a.) 
Owners:Dennis J. & Susan Malady, Jr. ,Prem. ,762-4294 

Conv. 125 Midland Blvd. ,Mplwd 7-1-2 3 brs. $46,900. 



#7660--2/15/78 Under contract by Degnan,Mlbrn. 
#7676--3/23/78 Contingency removed. Selling price $44,750 



18797 125 Midland Blvd. ,Mplwd. $46,900. 1 

18797 125 Midland Blvd.,Mplwd. $46,900, 1 
Bet. Warren Rd. & Boyden Ave. Map M~lO · 

... Lot 40xl54 Lot 128 Plt 22 Prev. #11410 
W' Col . frame, approx. 50 yrs. old, comp . r f. 

Mtgd,w/Crestmt 
S&L Prep.Pen. 
all ss/scrs. 

l e 

220 VS 100 Amps. 
lst-3-lr, dr, brk.nk, kit. ,open p. ,sunroom,pantry 
2nd-3-3 brs , bath w/sh,o.t. 
Attic- closed stairs- attic fan 
Bsmt , toi,,laund. 
ST Oil 550 gal.tank 
2-car det.garage,partially paved drive 
L-6.6 B-16.4 '76 Rate 7 . 31 Taxes $1681 . 30.Poss . 90 days 
or arrange , Home is in excellent condition throughout. 
Outside of home painted 1 yr. ago. Incl:all w/w 
carpeting as now installed, Gas bbq in yard; attic fan. 
Clinton GS. Maplewood Jr., Columbia HS, Immac.Heart of 
Mary Paro .Mplwd. RR. Subject to Errors & Omissions . 

LR BMD 325-1500 20021007/80020007 (6- 60-40 o.a.a.) 
Owner: Dennis J. & Susan Malady Jr. ,Prem,762-4294. 

Conv. 125 Midland Blvd. ,Mplwd. 6-1-2 3 brs. $46,900. 



AUG 1977 

• 



$41,500 

1141.0 125 Midland Blvd. ,Mplwd. $41.,500 
Bet.Boyden Avenue & Warren Rd. 
Lot 40xlS4x40 Lc:. .~1128 ,Blk 35-4 Plate 22 
Col.4S yrs,fr,camp r.f,all ss & scrs,220 VS 
lst- S--lr, dr, b:rk nn, kit, den, open porch 
2nd-3-3 brs,bath w.s.o.tub . 
Attic closed stairs,attic fan 
Bsmt-toi,laund,out ent,galv.iron w.p. 
2 car fr det.garage,l~aved drive 

1 

L- 6.6 B-16.4, 73 'rate 6.45 Taxes. $1483 .so Poss 8/l/74 or 
arranged.Channing immaculate house in.excellent con­
dition-.Tennite policy.Large dog on premises.Call for 
appointment.Incl: w/w/ carpeting,mirror.Not incl:gas 
barbeque but nego. NO VA OR Fl!A.Clinton Gs,s.o.Jr., 

~ Columbia HS,Immac.Heart Paro.Bus S2,MPlwd.RR.Subject 
~ to errors and omissions. 

LR:CJX 763-<>600 3001200M$(il0ll004(6-60-40 o.a.a.) 
Owner:Frank A. & Patricia M. DiGiaccmo Prem-762-eJSl 

. ·_ .. .-:._7f( - · J.;M 4r~'lY?~ .,. •- ·-~· • 

Conv.l2S Midland Blvd.,Mplwd. 7-1-2 3 brs $41,.500 



#7089-;.- 4/8/74 Under contract by Danzi. .. 

#7101-~5/6/74 Contingency removed • . Selling: pricE;J · $J~t;0~9 '" . . ··: :·. :" .. : .. ma .. . . r:..~~~-
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11410 125 MID LA ND BOULEVARD , MAPLEWOOD 

Bo.rd o~ Re~ltors oF the Oran~es and, tlaplewood Photo by George B. Biggs/~ 




